Say cheers to good food with




Valle Andino Chardonnay  6.50/27.00
Chilli (Dry)

(The variety originated in the Burgundy
wine region of eastern France)

Monsieur Paradis Sauvignon 6.00/27.00
Blanc France(Semi Dry)

(The grape most likely gets its name from the
French words: sauvage and blanc, due to its
early origins as an indigenous grape in South
West France)

Markus Pfaffmann Riesling 7.50/36.50
(Semi Sweet)

(Riesling is an aromatic grape variety
displaying flowery, almost perfumed, aromas)

Moelleux France 7.50/35.00

(Sweet, soft, tender, smooth and mellow)

Pinot Grigio Blush 6.50/30.00

(Light clear,rose coloured wine with a wonderful
floral aroma with notes of citrus and red fruit)

Cinsault Rosé 5.50/28.00

(Wonderfully fresh clear rosé wine)



Pinot Noir Roemenie 6.50/26.00

(Light bodied red wine)

Primitivo Italy (Medium 6.75/32.00
Boiled)

(Italian red grape that produces bold wines
with smooth flavours of blackberry)

Classic Malbec Argentina  7.50/38.00

(Malbec wine with dark fruit flavors and
smoky finish)

Cabernet Sauvignon Reservd.50/35.00
(Full boiled)

(Cabernet sauvignon is rich and robust)

Tribaut Brut 75.00

(Strong champagne with a very pleasant underlying
freshness)

House Wine 4.50/19.50

(Please check with server)



Bavaria Pilsner

Bavaria 0.0

Cobra

Kingfisher

La Trappe Blonde

Witte Trappist

De Molen Water & Vuur IPA
Radler

Tap bier

Heineken

4.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

9.50

6.50

6.50

4.50

5.00



Cola regular

Cola zero

Sprite

Fanta

Bitter Lemon

Finley Tonic

Fuze Ice tea

Ginger Ale

Sparkling Black Tea
Minute Maid Sinaasappel
Minute Maid Apple juice
Stilled Water 25 cl
Stilled Water 75 cl
Sparkling Water 25 cl

Sparkling Water 75 cl

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

2.50

4.75

2.50

4.75



Coffee 3.50

Coffee Latte 3.50
Decaf 3.75
Cappuccino 3.75
Espresso 275
Americano 3.75
Irish Coffee 6.50
Ginger Tea 3.75

Mint Tea 3.75

Earl Grey 3.50
Jasmine 3.50

English Blend 3.50

Green Ted 3.50




Masala Chai 5.50

(A warm cup of authentic Indian Masala teq,
prepared with aromatic spices and ginger, to
refresh and brighten your day!)

Mango Lassi 5.50

(Mango Lassi is a delicious creamy drink
with mango, yogurt, milk, a little sugar, and
a sprinkling of cardamom. It's cool and
refreshing)

Masala Chaas 5.50

(Masala Chaas is a popular Indian yogurt
drink. This refreshing drink is lightly spiced
and is the perfect way to cool off)




Johnie Walker Black Label
Jameson
Chivas Regal
Jack Daniels
Laphroaig
Bacardi
Bacardi Black
Ballantines
Smirnoff

Grey Goose
Hennessy VSOP

Sambuca

6.50

5.50

6.50

6.50

7.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

6.50

6.50



Bombay Sapphire 8.50

Bulldog 9.50
Bobby Gin 9.50
Tanqueray Gin 8.50
Hendrick Gin 9.50
Cognac 5.50
Campari 5.50
Tia Maria 5.50
Grand Marnie\‘ 6.50
Drambuie L 5.50
Sambuca 5.50




Mocktails

Virgin Mojito 7.50

(A traditional mojito made with lime juice,
sugar, sparkling water, and mint)

Spicy Guava Punch 7.50

(Guava juice, chilli, rock salt and sugar)

Aam Panna 6.50

(Aam Panna is an Indian drink made with
mangoes, consumed to fight against the
summer heat)

Cocktails

Mojito 9.50

(Traditional mojito made of white rum,
lime juice, sugar, sparkling water, and
mint)

Mumbai Mule 9.50

(Blend of vodka, ginger and spice syrup, lemon
juice, and sparkling water)

Desi Tadka 9.50

(Blend of vodka with orange juice, tamarind,
lemon slices with roasted cumin)






