

Say cheers to good food with

Refreshing Drinks



White Wine

Valle Andino Chardonnay 6.50/27.00 Chilli (Dry)

(The variety originated in the Burgundy wine region of eastern France)

Monsieur Paradis Sauvignon 6.00/27.00 Blanc France (Semi Dry)

(The grape most likely gets its name from the French words: sauvage and blanc, due to its early origins as an indigenous grape in South West France)

Markus Pfaffmann Riesling 7.50/36.50 (Semi Sweet)

(Riesling is an aromatic grape variety displaying flowery, almost perfumed, aromas)

Moelleux France

7.50/35.00

(Sweet, soft, tender, smooth and mellow)

Rosé Wine

Pinot Grigio Blush

6.50/30.00

(Light ,clear,rose coloured wine with a wonderful floral aroma with notes of citrus and red fruit)

Cinsault Rosé

5.50/28.00

(Wonderfully fresh clear rosé wine)

Red Wine

Pinot Noir Roemenie

6.50/26.00

(Light bodied red wine)

Primitivo Italy (Medium Boiled)

6.75/32.00

(Italian red grape that produces bold wines with smooth flavours of blackberry)

Classic Malbec Argentina 7.50/38.00

(Malbec wine with dark fruit flavors and smoky finish)

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserv**ā.50/35.00** (Full boiled)

(Cabernet sauvignon is rich and robust)

Champagne

Tribaut Brut

75.00

(Strong champagne with a very pleasant underlying freshness)

House Wine

4.50/19.50

(Please check with server)

Beer

Bavaria Pilsner	4.50
Bavaria 0.0	4.50
Cobra	5.50
Kingfisher	5.50
La Trappe Blonde	5.50
Witte Trappist	5.50
De Molen Water & Vuur IPA	6.50
Radler	6.50
Tap bier	4.50
Heineken	5.00

Soft drink

Cola regular	3.50
Cola zero	3.50
Sprite	3.50
Fanta	3.50
Bitter Lemon	3.75
Finley Tonic	3.75
Fuze Ice tea	3.75
Ginger Ale	3.75
Sparkling Black Tea	3.75
Minute Maid Sinaasappel	3.75
Minute Maid Apple juice	3.75
Stilled Water 25 cl	2.50
Stilled Water 75 cl	4.75
Sparkling Water 25 cl	2.50
Sparkling Water 75 cl	4.75

Coffee

} 	
Coffee	3.50
Coffee Latte	3.50
Decaf	3.75
Cappuccino	3.75
Espresso	2.75
Americano	3.75
Irish Coffee	6.50

English Tea

Ginger Tea	3.75
Mint Tea	3.75
Earl Grey	3.50
Jasmine	3.50
English Blend	3.50
Green Tea	3.50



House Drink

Masala Chai

5.50

(A warm cup of authentic Indian Masala tea, prepared with aromatic spices and ginger, to refresh and brighten your day!)

Mango Lassi

5.50

(Mango Lassi is a delicious creamy drink with mango, yogurt, milk, a little sugar, and a sprinkling of cardamom. It's cool and refreshing)

Masala Chaas

5.50

(Masala Chaas is a popular Indian yogurt drink. This refreshing drink is lightly spiced and is the perfect way to cool off)



Spirits

Johnie Walker Black Label	6.50
Jameson	5.50
Chivas Regal	6.50
Jack Daniels	6.50
Laphroaig	7.50
Bacardi	5.50
Bacardi Black	5.50
Ballantines	5.50
Smirnoff	5.50
Grey Goose	6.50
Hennessy VSOP	6.50
Sambuca	6.50

Gin Tonic

Bombay Sapphire	8.50
Bulldog	9.50
Bobby Gin	9.50
Tanqueray Gin	8.50
Hendrick Gin	9.50

Liqueur

Cognac	5.50
Campari	5.50
Tia Maria	5.50
Grand Marnie	6.50
Drambuie	5.50
Sambuca	5.50

Mocktails

Virgin Mojito

7.50

(A traditional mojito made with lime juice, sugar, sparkling water, and mint)

Spicy Guava Punch

7.50

(Guava juice, chilli, rock salt and sugar)

Aam Panna

6.50

(Aam Panna is an Indian drink made with mangoes, consumed to fight against the summer heat)

Cocktails

Mojito

9.50

(Traditional mojito made of white rum, lime juice, sugar, sparkling water, and mint)

Mumbai Mule

9.50

(Blend of vodka, ginger and spice syrup, lemon juice, and sparkling water)

Desi Tadka

9.50

(Blend of vodka with orange juice, tamarind, lemon slices with roasted cumin)

